ISKUSHEALTI
IMPROVING PATIENT OUTCOMES OptiFIO 48 h

Closed Suction System

Closed suction

A whole range of problems are encountered during long-term ventilation

in everyday hospital practice. We have developed the OptiFlo closed

suction system in order to make ventilation especially safe and hygienic, both for
patients and nursing staff.

Optimal safety and infection prevention

Closed suction minimizes the danger of cardiac and pulmonary complications. On
top of this, OptiFlo posesses many properties which prevent infections and facilitate
care.

Closed patient suction system
The long usage time of 48 hours often reduces costs for your hospital.

® 48 hours usage reduces costs

e antibacterial material for more hygiene

Immediately ready to use



OptiFlo48h

Double-swivel connector

|

Atraumatic catheter tip

Secretion sight glass

Advantages at a glance

no disconnection of the tube
continuous ventilation

no PEEP loss

no drop in saturation
secretion control

reduction of cerebral pressure
improved patient tolerance
extra-soft sleeve

replacement interval 48 hours

One system for many indications

Children, DEHP-free, Y-connector

Size Length REF

CH 05 31cm 43.004.60.050
. CH 06 31cm 43.004.60.060
. CH 07 31cm 43.004.60.070
. CH 08 31cm 43.004.60.080
Children, DEHP-free, elbow

Size Length REF

CH 05 3lcm 43.004.60.055

CH 06 3lcm 43.004.60.065
. CH 07 3lcm 43.004.60.075
. CH 08 54 cm 43.004.60.085
Adults, DEHP-free

Size Length REF
‘. CH 10 54 cm 43.004.60.100

CH 12 54 cm

‘. CH 14 54 cm
CH 16 54 cm
CH 18 54 cm

Extra-long version, DEHP-free

43.004.60.120
43.004.60.140
43.004.60.160

43.004.60.180

Size Length REF

CH 12 60 cm

. CH 14 60 cm
. CH 16 60 cm

Tracheostomized patients, DEHP-free

43.004.66.120
43.004.66.140

43.004.66.160

Size Length REF

CH 12 34cm

‘. CH 14 34 cm
‘. CH 16 34 cm

43.004.60.121

43.004.60.141

43.004.60.161

Packing unit
60
60
60

60

Packing unit
60
60
60

60

Packing unit
60
60
60
60

60

Packing unit
60
60

60

Packing unit
60
60

60

B skuUs

IMPROVING PATIENT OUTCOMES

DHCS48.13.02.2018.1.I1SK

Customer Services and Distribution Contact Details

United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1256365458
Email: uksales@iskushealth.com

Ireland

ROI Tel: +353 1 404 8383

NI Tel: 0845 850 8600

Email: info@iskushealth.com

www.iskushealth.com





