

OptiFlo 48 h

Closed Suction System





Closed patient suction system



Immediately ready to use

Closed suction

A whole range of problems are encountered during long-term ventilation in everyday hospital practice. We have developed the OptiFlo closed suction system in order to make ventilation especially safe and hygienic, both for patients and nursing staff.

Optimal safety and infection prevention

Closed suction minimizes the danger of cardiac and pulmonary complications. On top of this, OptiFlo posesses many properties which prevent infections and facilitate care.

The long usage time of 48 hours often reduces costs for your hospital.

- 48 hours usage reduces costs
- antibacterial material for more hygiene

OptiFlo48h



Double-swivel connector



Atraumatic catheter tip



Secretion sight glass

Advantages at a glance

- no disconnection of the tube
- continuous ventilation
- no PEEP loss
- no drop in saturation
- secretion control
- \bullet reduction of cerebral pressure
- improved patient tolerance
- extra-soft sleeve
- replacement interval 48 hours

One system for many indications

Children, DEHP-free, Y-connector

Size	Length	REF	Packing unit
CH 05	31 cm	43.004.60.050	60
CH 06	31 cm	43.004.60.060	60
CH 07	31 cm	43.004.60.070	60
CH 08	31 cm	43.004.60.080	60

Children, DEHP-free, elbow

Size	Length	REF	Packing unit
CH 05	31 cm	43.004.60.055	60
CH 06	31 cm	43.004.60.065	60
CH 07	31 cm	43.004.60.075	60
CH 08	54 cm	43.004.60.085	60

Adults, DEHP-free

Size	Length	REF	Packing unit
CH 10	54 cm	43.004.60.100	60
CH 12	54 cm	43.004.60.120	60
CH 14	54 cm	43.004.60.140	60
CH 16	54 cm	43.004.60.160	60
CH 18	54 cm	43.004.60.180	60

Extra-long version, DEHP-free

Size	Length	REF	Packing unit
CH 12	60 cm	43.004.66.120	60
CH 14	60 cm	43.004.66.140	60
CH 16	60 cm	43.004.66.160	60

Tracheostomized patients, DEHP-free

Size	Length	REF	Packing unit
CH 12	34 cm	43.004.60.121	60
CH 14	34 cm	43.004.60.141	60
CH 16	34 cm	43.004.60.161	60



Customer Services and Distribution Contact Details

United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0) 1256365458 Email: uksales@iskushealth.com <u>Ireland</u>

ROI Tel: +353 1 404 8383 **NI** Tel: 0845 850 8600

Email: info@iskushealth.com www.iskushealth.com